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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25/1/20 - 13:58 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Ulazni Pioniri 2010 god. (10 god.)

1. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Sveti Nikola 2:36.12 278 1:14.82 1:21.30
2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:47.46 225 1:22.37 1:25.09
3. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 2:58.90 185 1:27.02 1:31.88
4. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 3:01.32 178 1:26.89 1:34.43
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 3:03.87 170 1:30.80 1:33.07
6. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 3:09.49 155 1:31.84 1:37.65
7. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 3:09.91 154
8. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 3:10.09 154 1:34.01 1:36.08
9. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 3:11.23 151 1:32.84 1:38.39

10. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 3:17.16 138 1:36.11 1:41.05
11. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 3:29.20 115 1:42.35 1:46.85
12. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:29.78 114 1:42.82 1:46.96
13. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 3:33.36 109 1:44.42 1:48.94
14. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 3:38.25 102 1:44.34 1:53.91
15. SIMIC, Damjan 10 Sveti Nikola 3:41.66 97
16. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 3:43.11 95 1:46.20 1:56.91

Pioniri 2009-2008 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:32.65 298 1:14.59 1:18.06
2. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:32.83 297 1:12.54 1:20.29
3. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 2:36.06 279 1:17.50 1:18.56
4. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 2:39.84 259 1:17.16 1:22.68
5. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:41.11 253 1:17.01 1:24.10
6. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:42.47 247 1:21.50 1:20.97
7. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 2:42.84 245 1:18.56 1:24.28
8. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 2:45.48 234 1:16.55 1:28.93
9. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 2:45.59 233 1:21.26 1:24.33

10. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 2:52.15 208 1:24.98 1:27.17
11. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:53.41 203 1:25.68 1:27.73
12. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 2:54.76 198 1:24.51 1:30.25
13. STEVIC, Ognjen 09 Pirat 2:55.13 197 1:23.42 1:31.71
14. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 2:55.26 197 1:24.81 1:30.45
15. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:56.13 194 1:28.31 1:27.82
16. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:56.81 191 1:27.61 1:29.20
17. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 2:56.98 191 1:23.57 1:33.41
18. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 2:58.17 187 1:26.32 1:31.85
19. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 3:03.74 171 1:28.98 1:34.76
20. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 3:12.81 148 1:35.34 1:37.47
21. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 3:12.96 147
22. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 3:14.67 143 1:32.06 1:42.61
23. DJEKIC, Vuk 08 Pirat 3:16.98 138 1:34.05 1:42.93
24. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 3:18.80 135 1:32.83 1:45.97
25. IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 3:24.46 124 1:37.37 1:47.09
26. TODOROVIC, Nikola 09 Pirat 3:34.79 107 1:44.59 1:50.20

Kadeti 2007-2006 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 2:11.24 469 1:04.57 1:06.67
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:17.90 404 1:09.05 1:08.85
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:18.40 400 1:07.83 1:10.57
4. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:18.46 399 1:07.92 1:10.54
5. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 2:19.17 393 1:07.98 1:11.19
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:21.39 375 1:08.67 1:12.72
7. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:21.50 374 1:08.17 1:13.33
8. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 2:23.21 361 1:09.67 1:13.54
9. JOKIC, Ognjen 06 Delfin 2:24.85 349 1:09.76 1:15.09
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kadeti 2007-2006 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

10. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:25.16 346 1:10.51 1:14.65
11. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:26.07 340 1:12.14 1:13.93
12. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:27.09 333
13. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:31.60 304 1:13.45 1:18.15
14. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Valis 2:32.63 298 1:10.80 1:21.83
15. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:33.00 296 1:13.71 1:19.29
16. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:34.85 285 1:13.11 1:21.74
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:37.86 269 1:16.13 1:21.73
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 2:45.17 235
19. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 2:46.62 229 1:21.02 1:25.60
20. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 2:49.25 218 1:23.48 1:25.77
21. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Crnica 2:49.34 218 1:21.07 1:28.27
22. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:50.23 215 1:22.53 1:27.70
23. MARIJANOVIC, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:06.38 163 1:25.28 1:41.10
24. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 3:07.54 160 1:29.64 1:37.90
25. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 3:11.57 150 1:32.39 1:39.18

Mladji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (15-16 god.)

1. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:08.52 499 1:01.74 1:06.78
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:08.61 498 1:01.80 1:06.81
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda Uzice 2:09.20 492 1:02.48 1:06.72
4. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 2:13.01 450 1:04.21 1:08.80
5. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:13.76 443
6. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:14.65 434 1:06.15 1:08.50
7. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:16.78 414 1:03.45 1:13.33
8. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 2:17.66 406 1:05.15 1:12.51
9. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 2:21.90 371 1:07.50 1:14.40

10. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:22.58 366 1:09.05 1:13.53
11. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 2:27.27 332 1:10.51 1:16.76
12. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:27.56 330 1:11.16 1:16.40
13. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 2:28.74 322 1:12.43 1:16.31
14. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 2:29.89 315 1:12.23 1:17.66
15. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 2:30.53 311 1:10.34 1:20.19
16. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 2:49.20 219 1:22.37 1:26.83
17. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 05 Crnica 2:58.40 186 1:23.31 1:35.09

Stariji Juniori 2003-2002 god. (17-18 god.)

1. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:59.81 617 58.98 1:00.83
2. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 2:00.52 606 1:00.36 1:00.16
3. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 2:00.83 601 59.58 1:01.25
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:06.91 519 59.61 1:07.30
5. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 2:08.78 496 1:03.03 1:05.75
6. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 2:10.78 474 1:02.99 1:07.79
7. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 2:14.84 432 1:05.45 1:09.39
8. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Sveti Nikola 2:25.67 343 1:08.65 1:17.02
9. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 2:32.13 301 1:10.27 1:21.86

Apsolutna

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 1:58.63 635 59.46 59.17
2. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:59.81 617 58.98 1:00.83
3. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 2:00.52 606 1:00.36 1:00.16
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 2:00.83 601 59.58 1:01.25
5. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:06.91 519 59.61 1:07.30
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:07.08 517
7. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:08.52 499 1:01.74 1:06.78
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:08.61 498 1:01.80 1:06.81
9. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 2:08.78 496 1:03.03 1:05.75

10. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda Uzice 2:09.20 492 1:02.48 1:06.72
11. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 2:10.78 474 1:02.99 1:07.79
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 2:11.24 469 1:04.57 1:06.67
13. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 2:13.01 450 1:04.21 1:08.80
14. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:13.76 443
15. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:14.65 434 1:06.15 1:08.50
16. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Nis 2005 2:14.69 434 1:03.97 1:10.72
17. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 2:14.84 432 1:05.45 1:09.39
18. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:16.78 414 1:03.45 1:13.33
19. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 2:16.96 413 1:04.66 1:12.30
20. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 2:17.66 406 1:05.15 1:12.51
21. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:17.90 404 1:09.05 1:08.85
22. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:18.40 400 1:07.83 1:10.57
23. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:18.46 399 1:07.92 1:10.54
24. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 2:18.55 399 1:08.16 1:10.39
25. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 2:19.17 393 1:07.98 1:11.19
26. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:21.39 375 1:08.67 1:12.72
27. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:21.50 374 1:08.17 1:13.33
28. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 2:21.90 371 1:07.50 1:14.40
29. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:22.58 366 1:09.05 1:13.53
30. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 2:23.21 361 1:09.67 1:13.54
31. JOKIC, Ognjen 06 Delfin 2:24.85 349 1:09.76 1:15.09
32. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:25.16 346 1:10.51 1:14.65
33. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Sveti Nikola 2:25.67 343 1:08.65 1:17.02
34. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:26.07 340 1:12.14 1:13.93
35. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:27.09 333
36. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 2:27.27 332 1:10.51 1:16.76
37. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:27.56 330 1:11.16 1:16.40
38. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 2:28.74 322 1:12.43 1:16.31
39. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 2:29.89 315 1:12.23 1:17.66
40. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 2:30.53 311 1:10.34 1:20.19
41. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:31.60 304 1:13.45 1:18.15
42. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 2:32.13 301 1:10.27 1:21.86

MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 2:32.13 301 1:12.81 1:19.32
44. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Valis 2:32.63 298 1:10.80 1:21.83
45. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:32.65 298 1:14.59 1:18.06
46. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:32.83 297 1:12.54 1:20.29
47. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:33.00 296 1:13.71 1:19.29
48. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:34.85 285 1:13.11 1:21.74
49. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 2:36.06 279 1:17.50 1:18.56
50. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Sveti Nikola 2:36.12 278 1:14.82 1:21.30
51. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:37.86 269 1:16.13 1:21.73
52. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 2:39.84 259 1:17.16 1:22.68
53. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:41.11 253 1:17.01 1:24.10
54. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:42.47 247 1:21.50 1:20.97
55. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 2:42.84 245 1:18.56 1:24.28
56. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 2:45.17 235
57. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 2:45.48 234 1:16.55 1:28.93
58. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 2:45.59 233 1:21.26 1:24.33
59. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 2:46.62 229 1:21.02 1:25.60
60. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:47.46 225 1:22.37 1:25.09
61. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 2:49.20 219 1:22.37 1:26.83
62. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 2:49.25 218 1:23.48 1:25.77
63. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Crnica 2:49.34 218 1:21.07 1:28.27
64. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:50.23 215 1:22.53 1:27.70
65. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 2:52.15 208 1:24.98 1:27.17
66. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:53.41 203 1:25.68 1:27.73
67. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 2:54.76 198 1:24.51 1:30.25
68. STEVIC, Ognjen 09 Pirat 2:55.13 197 1:23.42 1:31.71
69. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 2:55.26 197 1:24.81 1:30.45
70. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:56.13 194 1:28.31 1:27.82
71. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:56.81 191 1:27.61 1:29.20
72. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 2:56.98 191 1:23.57 1:33.41
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

73. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 2:58.17 187 1:26.32 1:31.85
74. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 05 Crnica 2:58.40 186 1:23.31 1:35.09
75. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 2:58.90 185 1:27.02 1:31.88
76. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 3:01.32 178 1:26.89 1:34.43
77. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 3:03.74 171 1:28.98 1:34.76
78. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 3:03.87 170 1:30.80 1:33.07
79. MARIJANOVIC, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:06.38 163 1:25.28 1:41.10
80. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 3:07.54 160 1:29.64 1:37.90
81. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 3:09.49 155 1:31.84 1:37.65
82. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 3:09.91 154
83. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 3:10.09 154 1:34.01 1:36.08
84. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 3:11.23 151 1:32.84 1:38.39
85. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 3:11.57 150 1:32.39 1:39.18
86. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 3:12.81 148 1:35.34 1:37.47
87. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 3:12.96 147
88. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 3:14.67 143 1:32.06 1:42.61
89. DJEKIC, Vuk 08 Pirat 3:16.98 138 1:34.05 1:42.93
90. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 3:17.16 138 1:36.11 1:41.05
91. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 3:18.80 135 1:32.83 1:45.97
92. IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 3:24.46 124 1:37.37 1:47.09
93. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 3:29.20 115 1:42.35 1:46.85
94. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:29.78 114 1:42.82 1:46.96
95. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 3:33.36 109 1:44.42 1:48.94
96. TODOROVIC, Nikola 09 Pirat 3:34.79 107 1:44.59 1:50.20
97. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 3:38.25 102 1:44.34 1:53.91
98. SIMIC, Damjan 10 Sveti Nikola 3:41.66 97
99. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 3:43.11 95 1:46.20 1:56.91

DSQ POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 2:35.88 1:17.95 1:17.93

VK-EXH ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:04.56 549 1:01.41 1:03.15


